	Mortgagor hereby assigns to mortgagee the rents and income arising at any and all times from the property, mort- gaged to secure this note, and hereby authorize mortgagee or its agent, at its option, upon default, to take charge of said property and collect all rents and nearby the some or its agent.
	repairs or improvements necessary to keep said property in tenantable condition, or other charges or payments provided
	retard mortgagee in the collection of said sums by foreclosures or otherwise.
1.2	payable at the election of the mortgagee and foreclosure proceedings may be instituted thereon.
	with the terms and provisions thereof, and comply with all the provisions in said note and in this mortgage contained, than these presents shall be void otherwise to remeval in this mortgage contained,
	have foreclosure of this mortgage or take any other legal action to protect its rights, and from the date of such default all items of indebtednecs hereunder shall draw interest at the rote of 10%.
	homestead and exemption laws are hereby waived. WHENEVER USED, the singular shall include the plural, the plural the singular, and the use of any gender shall be applicable to all genders.
т. Г.	This mortgage shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns of the respective
	IN WIINESS WHEREOF, said mortgagor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
	Larry Dg Wilcoxson
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
	STATE OF KANSAS, County of Douglas"
	Be it remembered, that on this 18th
4	day of September , A.D. 19.7.0, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the
	County and State sforesaid, came Larry D. Wilcoxson and Carot S. Wilcoxson, Husband and
	Wife
	who are personally known to me to be the same persons who executed the within instrument of writing, and such persons duly acknowledged the execution of the same.
	dy A STIMON, WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and Notarial Seal the day and year above written.
	(SEAL) PULLE
¥	Waishall Diggelstall Noterv(Public
Bears Level Line La	My Cardination and S ICDIUGIY IU. 10 /3
Reco	My Countries February 10 19 73 SATISFACTION orded September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M.
Reco	13 COUNTINUES SATISFACTION
Reco	13 COUNTINUES SATISFACTION
Reco	satisfaction orded September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M.
Reco	SATISFACTION orded September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Fee Paid \$20,00 Reg. No. 5,040 Fee Paid \$20,00
Reco	SATISFACTION orded September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Reg. No. 5,040 Pee Paid \$20,00 AMONTGACE BOOK 158 22577 (No. 52K) The Outlook Printers, Publisher of Legal Blanks, Lawrence, Kansas
Reco	SATISFACTION Satisfaction Sector 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Sector 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Fee Paid \$20,00 Sector 20 and 20 an
Reco	SATISFACTION rided September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Reg. No.
Reco	SATISFACTION SATISFACTION Satisfaction Sector Register of Reg. No. 5,040 Fee Paid S20.00 Sector Register of Legal Blanks, Lawrence, Kanase BOOK 158 22577 (Ne. 53K) The Outlook Printers, Publisher of Legal Blanks, Lawrence, Kanase This Indenture, Made this eleventh day of September 190 between Charles C. Eldredge and Jane M. Eldredge
Reco	SATISFACTION prded September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Pee Paid S20.00 Reg. No. 5,040 Pee Paid S20.00 Reg. No. 5,040 Pee Paid S20.00 Reg. No. 5,040 Pee Paid S20.00 The Outlook Printers, Publisher of Legal Blacks, Lawrence, Kansas This Indenture, Made this eleventh day of September , 1970, between Charles C. Eldredge and Jane M. Eldredge husband and wife of Lawrence , in the County of Douglas and State of Kansas part e. of the first part, and Lawrence National Bank and Trust Co. Lawrence, Kansas part y of the second part.
Reco	SATISFACTION prded September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Pee Paid \$20,00 Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Solution Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg.
Reco	satisfaction proved September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg.
Reco	sATISFACTION proved September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Pee Paid \$20000 Reg. No. 5,040 Pee Paid \$200000 Reg. No. 5,040 Pee Paid \$20000 Reg. No. 5,040 Pee Paid \$200000 Reg. No. 5,040 Reg. No. 5,040
Reco	satisfaction proved September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg.
Reco	SATISFACTION raded September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Reg. No.
Reco	SATISFACTION proved September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg. Reg.
Reco	SATISFACTION rded September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Exc. Paid \$20,00 MORTAGE BOOK 158 22577 Ne. 500 The Outlook Printers, Publicher of Level Blanks, Lawrence, Kassas Mortages BOOK 158 22577 Ne. 530 The Outlook Printers, Publicher of Level Blanks, Lawrence, Kassas This Indenture, Made this eleventh day of September 190 between Charles C. Eldredge and Jane M. Eldredge huaband and wife of Lawrence, in the County of Douglas and State of Kansas partles of the first part, and Lawrence National Bank and Trust CO. Lawrence, Kansas part of the second part. Witnessenh, that the said part 1.65, of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Eight Thousand and no/100 Charles C. Eldredge of which is hereby acknowledged, ha. Ve sold, and by this indenture do
Reco	SATISFACTION rded September 21, 1970 at 11:30 A.M. Reg. No. 5,040 Exc. Paid \$20,00 MORTAGE BOOK 158 22577 Ne. 500 The Outlook Printers, Publicher of Level Blanks, Lawrence, Kassas Mortages BOOK 158 22577 Ne. 530 The Outlook Printers, Publicher of Level Blanks, Lawrence, Kassas This Indenture, Made this eleventh day of September 190 between Charles C. Eldredge and Jane M. Eldredge huaband and wife of Lawrence, in the County of Douglas and State of Kansas partles of the first part, and Lawrence National Bank and Trust CO. Lawrence, Kansas part of the second part. Witnessenh, that the said part 1.65, of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Eight Thousand and no/100 Charles C. Eldredge of which is hereby acknowledged, ha. Ve sold, and by this indenture do

12/2

Ø